

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE**

I.D.: 83556345

---

Data  
publicarii 15.06.23

Coduri CPV 16820000-9

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.694,14 RON - 1.694,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1 FLANSA MOTOCOASA HUSQVARNA 135R BUC 2 151.26 302.52 2 CUPA SUPORT METAL  
HUSQVARNA 135R BUC 2 16.81 33.62 3 DEMAROR HUSQVARNA 135R BUC 2 243.70 487.40 4  
DISC CIRCULAR PLACAT VIDIA 40DINTI,255MM BUC 2 167.23 334.46 5 PIULITA BLOCARE  
MOTOCOASA HUSQVARNA 135R BUC 2 21.01 42.02 6 ROLA FIR TRIMMY 3.0MMX210MXROTUND  
HUSQVARNA BUC 2 247.06 494.12

---